
N° CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO 1 GO 2 GO 3 GO TOTALE

1 PASCALE ANTONIO LOMBARDIA MS KENSI MAVERICK SAN 16,444 16,245 16,493 32,689

2 PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO RUNAWAY FLING 16,297 100,000 16,624 32,921

3 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR SHINE FIRE WATER 16,607 16,574 16,632 33,181

4 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA A STREAK OF MIRACLE 16,813 17,195 16,432 33,245

5 PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO FR HOLLAND MEMORIES 16,785 16,641 100,000 33,426

6 TUCCILLO GIUSEPPE CAMPANIA FULL FRENCH SHOT 17,153 17,401 16,912 34,065

7 VERDONI ANDREA LOMBARDIA GRAVES SLICK SERRA 17,073 18,417 17,231 34,304

8 TRABUCCO VINCENZO CAMPANIA FAMING ENJOY 17,263 17,309 17,189 34,452

9 BRACHET COTA DENIS PIEMONTE DB SIX POWER BEAT 17,557 100,000 17,283 34,840

10 FIERI ALESSIO CENTRO SISSI RED LINX 17,210 17,643 100,000 34,853
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10 FIERI ALESSIO CENTRO SISSI RED LINX 17,210 17,643 100,000 34,853

11 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA SMOKE LITTLE GANJA 17,473 17,648 18,152 35,121

12 DI LUCIA MARCO CAMPANIA HAVANA FRENCH 18,940 17,803 17,926 35,729

13 POLIMENO DARIO CALABRIA BADGERS TA FAME 18,762 19,434 18,168 36,930

14 SIMONE RAFFAELE PUGLIA JET STREAKING 19,513 100,000 18,722 38,235



O.P. CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE POSIZIONE

13 PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO RUNAWAY FLING 16,297 1 1

7 PASCALE ANTONIO LOMBARDIA MS KENSI MAVERICK SAN 16,444 1 2

11 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR SHINE FIRE WATER 16,607 1 3

4 PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO FR HOLLAND MEMORIES 16,785 1 4

5 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA A STREAK OF MIRACLE 16,813 1 5

2 VERDONI ANDREA LOMBARDIA GRAVES SLICK SERRA 17,073 1 6

14 TUCCILLO GIUSEPPE CAMPANIA FULL FRENCH SHOT 17,153 1 7

1 FIERI ALESSIO CENTRO SISSI RED LINX 17,210 1 8

12 TRABUCCO VINCENZO CAMPANIA FAMING ENJOY 17,263 1 9

JUVENILE 1 GO
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12 TRABUCCO VINCENZO CAMPANIA FAMING ENJOY 17,263 1 9

6 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA SMOKE LITTLE GANJA 17,473 1 10

3 BRACHET COTA DENIS PIEMONTE DB SIX POWER BEAT 17,557 1 11

10 POLIMENO DARIO CALABRIA BADGERS TA FAME 18,762 1 12

8 DI LUCIA MARCO CAMPANIA HAVANA FRENCH 18,940 1 13

9 SIMONE RAFFAELE PUGLIA JET STREAKING 19,513 1 14



O.P. CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE POSIZIONE

8 PASCALE ANTONIO LOMBARDIA MS KENSI MAVERICK SAN 16,245 1 1

4 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR SHINE FIRE WATER 16,574 1 2

11 PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO FR HOLLAND MEMORIES 16,641 1 3

10 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA A STREAK OF MIRACLE 17,195 1 4

3 TRABUCCO VINCENZO CAMPANIA FAMING ENJOY 17,309 1 5

1 TUCCILLO GIUSEPPE CAMPANIA FULL FRENCH SHOT 17,401 1 6

14 FIERI ALESSIO CENTRO SISSI RED LINX 17,643 1 7

9 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA SMOKE LITTLE GANJA 17,648 1 8

7 DI LUCIA MARCO CAMPANIA HAVANA FRENCH 17,803 1 9

08/11/2019

GRAND CHAMPION DELLE REGIONI 2019

JUVENILE 2 GO

7 DI LUCIA MARCO CAMPANIA HAVANA FRENCH 17,803 1 9

13 VERDONI ANDREA LOMBARDIA GRAVES SLICK SERRA 18,417 1 10

5 POLIMENO DARIO CALABRIA BADGERS TA FAME 19,434 1 11

2 PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO RUNAWAY FLING 100,000 1 12

6 SIMONE RAFFAELE PUGLIA JET STREAKING 100,000 1 12

12 BRACHET COTA DENIS PIEMONTE DB SIX POWER BEAT 100,000 1 12



O.P. CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE POSIZIONE

11 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA A STREAK OF MIRACLE 16,432 1 1

14 PASCALE ANTONIO LOMBARDIA MS KENSI MAVERICK SAN 16,493 1 2

3 PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO RUNAWAY FLING 16,624 1 3

13 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR SHINE FIRE WATER 16,632 1 4

10 TUCCILLO GIUSEPPE CAMPANIA FULL FRENCH SHOT 16,912 1 5

9 TRABUCCO VINCENZO CAMPANIA FAMING ENJOY 17,189 1 6

6 VERDONI ANDREA LOMBARDIA GRAVES SLICK SERRA 17,231 1 7

2 BRACHET COTA DENIS PIEMONTE DB SIX POWER BEAT 17,283 1 8

5 DI LUCIA MARCO CAMPANIA HAVANA FRENCH 17,926 1 9

10/11/2019
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5 DI LUCIA MARCO CAMPANIA HAVANA FRENCH 17,926 1 9

7 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA SMOKE LITTLE GANJA 18,152 1 10

4 POLIMENO DARIO CALABRIA BADGERS TA FAME 18,168 1 11

1 SIMONE RAFFAELE PUGLIA JET STREAKING 18,722 1 12

8 FIERI ALESSIO CENTRO SISSI RED LINX 100,000 1 13

12 PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO FR HOLLAND MEMORIES 100,000 1 13


